“Custom Quality, Premium Service”
PROUDLY MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A.
www.z2bags.com    |    320.253.4849    |    orders@z2bags.com
“CUSTOM QUALITY, PREMIUM SERVICE”
2
The history of Z2 Bags started with a humble beginning in the garage of Jim and Sharon
Laurin. In 1982, Laurin International began as a custom boat cover manufacturer and over
several years, evolved into one of the premier manufacturers of custom sports bags in the

Semi Stock Bag Program
Color Chart
Available Options, How to Order & Warranty Information
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
www.z2bags.com    |    320.253.4849    |    orders@z2bags.com
“CUSTOM QUALITY, PREMIUM SERVICE”
BBBSM
BBBLG
14”W x 12”H
14”W x 21”H
Small
Medium
Large
9”W x 9”H x 6”D
12”W x 12”H x 6”D
17”W x 17”H x 6”D
HW34PRO
HW38PRO
34”L x 16”W x 20”H
38”L x 17”W x 20”H
•
RDX - ROUND DUFFEL LAX
Lacrosse Style Round Duffel that Holds a Lacrosse Stick
Two Velcro Loops to Hold a Lacrosse Stick
32”L x 15”Dia.
HWPRO - HIGH WALL PRO
TOTE - CARRYING BAG
BBB - BARREL BALL BAG
LS39 - LOCKER STYLE BAG
39”L x 18”W x 18”H
NEW ITEMS
4
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
High Wall Bag with All Features
Extended Top Zipper for Easy Access
Includes Window ID, End Grab Handles & Webb Overlay
Inside Mesh Pouches - Standard White
Everyday Use Bag
Multi-Purpose Everyday Tote Bag
Padded Barrel Ball Bag for Baseballs and Softballs
Locker Style Bag Without Skate Pockets
Zipper Pocket on One End
Mesh on Both Ends for Air Flow
Mesh Available in Black or White
Includes Window ID on Top
BBBLG Fits 5 Gallon Bucket Inside
www.z2bags.com    |    320.253.4849    |    orders@z2bags.com
PROUDLY MANUFACTURED IN THE U.S.A.
www.z2bags.com    |    320.253.4849    |    orders@z2bags.com
On all decorated orders, you will receive a mockup and a sales confirmation for approval.